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PROTOCOLO
0000257710

0000194643
1000011752

0000257776
0000253748

0000225298
0000235405
0000257309
0000253602
0000011650
0000044032

0000239975
0000258138

0000243930

0000239298
0000257923
0000256972
0000221963
1000012083

0000257791

NOME DO CONTEMPLADO

MARCELA GONCALVES RIBEIRO
SANTOS

SILVANA DOS SANTOS SOARES

IVANIR DIAS DOS SANTOS
LARREA

LUCIMAR DE OLIVEIRA

SONIA APARECIDA CANDIDO
AGUILAR

FRANCISCA JORGE MOREIRA
ROSILENY RIBEIRO LEITE
CARLA MENDONCA DA SILVA
MARIZETE MARIANO CORREA
HERMINIA BELMONTE BARBOSA

LUZINETE CLARA DA CONCEICAO
ARRUDA

BIANCA DA SILVA

JESSICA AYARA LARREA
MIRANDA

FERNANDA SANTOS DE MORAIS

ROSEMEIRE DIAS MAIDANA
SUELI DA SILVA RIBEIRO
ODAILSA CRISTALDO GOMES
MARIVANIA DA SILVA SANTOS

LUCIA STELLA DOS SANTOS
GOULART DO NASCIMENTO

GISLAINE DA SILVA

CPF DO CONTEMPLADO

H#H##.269.988-##

###.839.291-##
###.345.001-##

###.266.001-##
H###.998.751-##

###.574.291-##
###.273.451-##
###.542.07 1-##
H#H##.724. 16 1-##
###.569.921-##
###.110.561-##

###.368.171-##
###.302.381-##

###.162.181-##

###.490.351-##
###.958.851-##
###.326.331-##
###.361.571-##
H#H##.274 34 1-##

###.062.801-##

NOME DO CONJUGE

ROBSON MARIANO

ROGERIO ESPINOZA BARBOSA
JULIO CESAR DE ARRUDA

RAFAEL ORLANDO OLIVEIRA DE
SOUZA

LUIZ CARLOS MAIDANA

CPF DO CONJUGE

###.404.531-##

###.585.711-##
#H##.601.751-##

###.581.391-##

#H#.841.671-##

ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA CASSIMIRO ###.544.621-##
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0000257544
0000069034
0000257920

0000211220
0000063372
0000257616

0000258498
0000242312
1000011703

0000257952

0000252081
0000229922
0000239290
0000239528
0000252209

0000257591
0000243507

1000018917
0000272291
0000258099
0000269293
0000256196

ANALICE DUARTE MACIEL
LUCIANE ALVES VICENTE
MARIA ROSA VELASQUES

NASCIMENTO GONCALVES

VIVIANE ARGUELHO

RAMONA CARVALHO DA SILVA
ANDERSON MOTA LARREA

LUZINETE COSTA DE LIMA
ANDREIA DA SILVA LOPES
CRISTIANE MARQUES DE SOUZA

GONCALVES

DEBORA FERREIRA DA SILVA

LESME

HELOIZA ALESSANDRA DA SILVA

RENATA ANTUNES
ELIANE CASTRO GAUNA
ARIANE SOARES CUNHA

MARIA ISABEL SANTOS DE

MORAES

FRANCIELE ARRUDA DA SILVA
ALVARO JOSE LEMOS DOS

SANTOS

PATRICIA ZANUNCIO LEITE
SIMONI RAMIRES ROMEIRO
ANGELA DE OLIVEIRA ARRUDA
THACIA REGINA MIRANDA SOUZA
SUANISLEI GOMES PEREIRA

###.873.101-##
###.121.371-##
###.056.321-##

###.563.611-##
###.654.941-##
H#H##.225.741-##

H#H##.142.731-##
###.504.931-##
H###.623.361-##

###.570.521-##

###.582.801-##
###.716.401-##
#H##.284.711-##
#H##.675.011-##
###.100.311-##

###.354.881-##
###.908.101-##

###.154.851-##
###.985.401-##
#i##.482 . 781-##
###.132.951-##
###.119.961-##

ELAINE MARQUES DA CONCEICAO
LARREA

PAULO GONCALVES FARIAS

ORLANDO RAMAO LESME

DOUGLAS LACERDA MONTALVAO

TATIANA DA SILVA LIMA DOS
SANTOS

#H#.179.271-##

#H#.679.911-##

###.863.941-##

#H#.091.771-##

#H##.916.421-##
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1000027806 BRUNA PEIXOTO DE QUEIROZ
0000296481 SAMARA DIONIZIO DE OLIVEIRA
1000012318 GISLAINE NUNES PINHO

0000299304 LUCIMARA MARIA DA SILVA
CAETANO

0000299581 JUCILEIDE SILVA

0000154031 MULHER VITIMA DE VIOLENCIA
DOMESTICA

1000066063 SIMONE DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
0000253532 ITAMIR DA LUZ FARIAS

###.946.801-##
H#H##.702.371-##
###.869.331-##
###.370.001-##

###.045.301-##
B i R

###.583.620-##
###.076.701-##

MARCOS ALEXANDRE CAETANO
MELO DA SILVA

#H##.452.101-##
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